[bookmark: _GoBack]Dates for Rallies after October Half Term
Fri 26th & Sat 27th Oct	Autumn Camp
Sat 3rd Nov		Working Rally @ Cowcombe Equestrian – Open to all ages
Sun 11th Nov	XC Rally at Wickstead – 75cm & above
Sun 18th Nov	Working Rally @ Cross Farm – Open to all ages
Sun 25th Nov	SJ Rally at Rectory Farm – 75cm & above
Sun 2nd Dec	Working Rally @ Cowcombe Equestrian – Open to all ages
Sat 8th Dec	Dressage Rally with Sarah Stewart @ Cowcombe Equestrian -Open to all ages
Sat 15th Dec	Xmas Rally at Cross Farm – Open to all ages
Sat 22nd Dec	Working Rally at Summerhouse – Open to all ages
Thurs 3rd Jan 	Rally at Summerhouse using the Eventers Challenge jumps – Open to all ages
